SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

2576/

2015 oner

NARLA SUSEELA (SINCE DIED) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petiti

oner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & S.D. COLLECTOR

Respon

dent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 30/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

respondent nos. 2 and 3 have already Names of been

deleted from the array of parties vide order of the Hon'ble

Judge in Chambers dt.6.10.2015.

Service report of respondent no.1,now is the

sole

www.ecourtsindia.com

respondent, is still awaited.

List again on 29.1.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(RACHNA GUPTA

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2015.12.01

10:20:32 IST

Reason:

Registrar